LBI-38838A
Mobile Communications
DUAL FORMAT MDRTM
MOBILE RADIO
Operator's Manual
TABLE OF CONTENTS
Page
SAFETY INFORMATION..................................................................   5

AVAILABLE OPTIONS
The following equipment options are available for the radio. Refer to your
radio supplier for ordering information.
Table 1. Dual Format MDR Optional Accessories
OPTION DESCRIPTION PART NUMBER
PMAN1L 800 MHz roof mount antenna with TNC 19B209568P5
connector
PMCC1H Handset extension cable (no coil), 18 feet, 19B801636P1
requires option PMCN1A
PMCC3S Handset cable (coiled), 6 feet stretched 19D901619P4
PMCC9M External speaker cable, 18 inches 19A149590P8
PMCD1W External speaker cable, 16 feet, 19A149590P10
requires option PMZM1K
PMCD7Z External option cable, 3 feet 19C851585P14
PMCD9A Power cable, 18 feet 19B801358P17
PMCN1A In line connector 19A705839P1
PMLS1F Speaker, MIL-STD-810C & D, 5" x 5", requires 19A149590P1
options PMCD7Z & PMCC9M
PMPD1A Noise suppression kit 19A148539G1
PMSU1C Alarm (horn) relay kit, requires option 19A705499P1
PMCD7Z
PMTA1B Talk-around kit 344A3803G2
PMZM1K External speaker kit, requires option PMCD7Z,